

John Lewis Stock Number	54631206
Name	Craft Beer Gift Box
Contents	Mr Filbert's Traditional Beef Bilton Original 30g Olly's Olives Chilli and Rosemary Green Olives 50g Olly's Salted Original Pretzel Thins 35g Salcombe Brewery Breeze Lager 330ml Salcombe Brewery Pilsner 330ml Hawkstone IPA 330ml Hawkstone Lager 300ml Superbon Pimento Chips de Madrid 135g
Net Quantity	Individual product weights
Manufacturer's name and address	Packer: Virginia Hayward Ltd
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Refer to following sheets for individual product information.

All information has been provided by the product manufacturers/suppliers and is correct at time of publication.

If you have a specific dietary requirement, we ask you to remain especially vigilant and to closely observe the individual nutrient and allergen information which exists on all of the individual components of the gift, prior to consumption.

If you have any doubts whatsoever as to whether the content may potentially be harmful to your health please refrain from consuming.



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V2 28/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	------------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Olly's Salted Original Pretzel Thins 35g
Ingredients	WHEAT Flour, Water, Sunflower Oil, Sugar, Malt Extract, Salt, SOYA Lecithin, Raising Agent: Sodium Bicarbonate

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	Bulgaria
Storage Instructions	Ambient
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Olly's Olives, 66 Hazledene Road, London, United Kingdom, W4 3JB
Instructions for use	Eat within 3 days of opening

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value

Energy (kj/kcal)	1133 / 271
Fat	4.9
Of which saturated	2.8
Carbohydrate	49.5
Of which sugars	5.6
Fibre	2.8
Protein	7.1
Salt	1.9

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V204/06/2020 09:31:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Salcombe Brewery Breeze Lager 330ml
Ingredients	Contains GLUTEN from Malted BARLEY and WHEAT

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Store in fridge or cool ambient
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Salcombe Brewery Co. Ltd, Estuary View, Ledstone, Kingsbridge, Devon, UK, TQ74BL
Instructions for use	Best Served Chilled

Alcoholic Strength	4
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	No
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V204/06/2020 09:31:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Salcombe Brewery Pilsner 330ml
Ingredients	Contains GLUTEN from Malted BARLEY and WHEAT

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Keep in fridge or cool dry place
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Salcombe Brewery, Estuary View, Ledstone, Devon, United Kingdom, TQ7 4BL
Instructions for use	Best served chilled

Alcoholic Strength	5.4
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	No
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V204/06/2020 09:31:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Hawkstone IPA 330ml
Ingredients	Water, malted BARLEY , hops, yeast

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	
Country of Origin	uk
Storage Instructions	ambient
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Hawkstone, College Farm, Stow Road, Cheltenham, Gloucestershire, united kingdom, GL54 2HN
Instructions for use	drink responsibly

Alcoholic Strength	4.8
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	No
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V204/06/2020 09:31:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Hawkstone Lager 330ml
Ingredients	water, malted BARLEY , hops & yeast

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	uk
Storage Instructions	ambient
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Hawkstone, college Farm, Stow Road, Cheltenham, Gloucestershire, uk, gl54 2hn
Instructions for use	drink responsibly

Alcoholic Strength	4.8
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	No
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V228/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Olly's Olives Chilli and Rosemary Green Olives 50g
Ingredients	Green Olives, extra virgin olive oil, salt, chilli flakes, red chilli powder, rosemary, parsley.

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	Greece
Storage Instructions	Ambient
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Olly's, 66 Hazledene Road, London, United Kingdom, W4 3JB
Instructions for use	Eat within 3 days of opening

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value

Energy (kj/kcal)	588 / 136
Fat	13.1
Of which saturated	2.1
Carbohydrate	1.5
Of which sugars	0.5
Fibre	3
Protein	1.3
Salt	3.1

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V228/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Superbon Pimento Chips de Madrid 135g
Ingredients	Ingredients: Potato (67%), sunflower oil (30.8%), salt (1%), cayenne pepper (0.8%) and paprika (0.4%).

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	
Country of Origin	Spain
Storage Instructions	• Store in a clean and dry place, protected from light, room temperature (max. 25 ° C).
Manufacturer's Name and Address	superbon, 58-62, rue des , Tanneurs, bruxelles, Belgium, 1000 be
Instructions for use	n/a

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kj/kcal)	2149 / 515
Fat	30
Of which saturated	3.5
Carbohydrate	52
Of which sugars	0.9
Fibre	7.7
Protein	7.1
Salt	0.4

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V228/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Mr Filbert's Traditional Beef Bilton Original 30g
Ingredients	Beef 98%, Himalayan Pink Salt, Black Pepper, Coriander, Nutmeg, Onion Powder, Balsamic Vinegar, Potassium Sorbate

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Ambient
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Filbert's Fine Foods, Greens Barn, Page Lane, Glastonbury, Mendip, United Kingdom, BA6 8NX
Instructions for use	Ready to Eat

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value

Energy (kj/kcal)	1155 / 273
Fat	2.3
Of which saturated	1
Carbohydrate	2.7
Of which sugars	2.5
Fibre	0.3
Protein	60
Salt	3.5

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	No
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes